

30 MACT 191/22
PUTTU LAL Vs. RUDAL KUMAR

25.01.2025

Present : None for petitioner.
 None for R-1 and R-2.
 Ms. Prachi Goel, proxy Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.05.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/25.01.2025